Features
SFG-2000/2100 Series
DDS Function Generator
DDS Technology and FPGA Chip Design
Frequency Range :
0.1Hz ~ 4MHZ / 7MHz / 10MHz
High Frequency Accuracy : 20ppm
High Frequency Stability : 20ppm

0.5Sec 30Sec adjustable
Lin./Log. switch selector
Order Information
SFG-2004  4MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2007  7MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2010  10MHz DDS Function Generator
SFG-2104  4MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter ,Sweep &AM,FM                              Modulation
SFG-2107  7MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter ,Sweep &AM,FM                              Modulation
SFG-2110  10MHz DDS Function Generator with Counter ,Sweep &AM,FM                                   Modulation
Standard Accessories
Probe:GTL-101 1 for SFG-2004/2007/2010
Probe:GTL-101 2 for SFG-2104/2107/2110
Power Cord
Instruction Manual